
S.K.SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
 4TH FLOOR VINAY MANDIR BUILDING

VIDYAVIHAR MUMBAI 400 077.

DATE :11/02/2025

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT

14.02.2025 Friday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Philosophy II / Political Science II

15.02.2025 Saturday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M. Foundation Course-III

17.02.2025 Monday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Sociology-II

18.02.2025 Tuesday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Economics-II

20.02.2025 Thursday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Philosophy III / Political Science III

21.02.2025 Friday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Psychology-II / History-II

22.02.2025 Saturday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Advertising

24.02.2025 Monday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Economics III 

25.02.2025 Tuesday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Psychology-III / History-III 

07.03.2025 Friday 10.30 A.M. TO 01.30 P.M. Sociology III 

S.Y.B.A. (CHOICE BASED) SEMESTER - III  ATKT EXAMINATION FEBRUARY/MARCH 2025

REVISED TIME TABLE
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